
Second International HS Research 
Symposium • March 5, 2009 
ATTENDEES EMAIL 

Abuabara, Katrina katrina_abuabara@hms.harvard.edu 

Adams, David dadams@psu.edu 

Barlow, Michelle michbarlow@san.rr.com 

Bechara, Falk F.Bechara@derma.de 

Boer, Jurr jurrboer@home.nl 

Danby, Bill fwdljm@tds.net 

Dattner, Alan drdattner@yahoo.com 

Desai, Nemesha nemesha_desai@yahoo.co.uk 

Dufour, Nathalie nathalie_du4@hotmail.com 

Emtestam, Lennart lennart.emtestam@ki.se 

Giamarellos-Bourboulis, Evangelos giamarel@ath.forthnet.gr 

Hamzavi, Iltefat stilt@mac.com 

Jemec, Gregor BE gbj@regionsjaelland.dk 

Katz, Stephen I. katzs@od.niams.nih.gov 

Kerdel, Francisco dr.kerdel@fadcenter.com 

Kurokawa, Ichiro kuroichi@clin.medic.mie-u.ac.jp 

Lapins, Jan jan.lapins@karolinska.se 

mailto:F.Bechara@derma.de�
mailto:jurrboer@home.nl�
mailto:dadams@psu.edu�
mailto:drdattner@yahoo.com�
mailto:katrina_abuabara@hms.harvard.edu�
mailto:michbarlow@san.rr.com�
mailto:fwdljm@tds.net�
mailto:nemesha_desai@yahoo.co.uk�
mailto:jan.lapins@karolinska.se�
mailto:kuroichi@clin.medic.mie-u.ac.jp�
mailto:dr.kerdel@fadcenter.com�
mailto:katzs@od.niams.nih.gov�
mailto:gbj@regionsjaelland.dk�
mailto:stilt@mac.com�
mailto:giamarel@ath.forthnet.gr�
mailto:lennart.emtestam@ki.se�
mailto:nathalie_du4@hotmail.com�


Second International HS Research 
Symposium • March 5, 2009 
ATTENDEES EMAIL 

Paus, Ralf Ralf.Paus@uk-sh.de 

Poli, Florence florence.poli@wanadoo.fr 

Prens, Errol e.prens@erasmusmc.nl 

Radhakrishna, Uppala Uppala@creighton.edu 

Revuz, Jean revuz.jean@wanadoo.fr 

Sartorius, Karin karin.sartorius@karolinska.se 

Scheinfeld, Noah scheinfeld@rcn.com 

Sellheyer, Klaus klaus.sellheyer@gmail.com 

Tosk Solarski, Shari sharisol@aol.com 

van der Zee, Hessel h.vanderzee@erasmusmc.nl 

Wolkenstein, Pierre pierre.wolkenstein@hmn.aphp.fr 

Zouboulis, Christos C. christos.zouboulis@klinikum-dessau.de 

Grant, Annika annika@fadcenter.com 

Kokottos, I. Kokkotoi@wyeth.com 

Montgomery, Michael ? 

mailto:sharisol@aol.com�
mailto:revuz.jean@wanadoo.fr�
mailto:scheinfeld@rcn.com�
mailto:h.vanderzee@erasmusmc.nl�
mailto:annika@fadcenter.com�
mailto:Kokkotoi@wyeth.com�
mailto:christos.zouboulis@klinikum-dessau.de�
mailto:pierre.wolkenstein@hmn.aphp.fr�
mailto:klaus.sellheyer@gmail.com�
mailto:karin.sartorius@karolinska.se�
mailto:Uppala@creighton.edu�
mailto:e.prens@erasmusmc.nl�
mailto:florence.poli@wanadoo.fr�
mailto:Ralf.Paus@uk-sh.de�

	Sheet1

